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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Curtis5028
Technique

9.400 9.350 9.2259.050 37.025
1 2 5 5 1 

1 

Kayleigh Burnett5027
Technique

9.325 8.750 9.3009.575 36.950
2 7 2 3 2 

2 

Isabella Romano5013
Edge

8.925 9.275 9.4758.950 36.625
6T 3 6T 1 3 

3 

Lianna Quick5012
Edge

8.725 9.375 9.1009.375 36.575
8 1 3 8 4 

4 

Samantha Foon5008
Edge

8.700 9.175 9.2759.200 36.350
9 4 4 4 5 

5 

Renee Gibson5035
Tricks Folsom

9.000 8.875 9.3258.925 36.125
5 6 8 2 6 

6 

Madison Huitt5039
Tricks Folsom

9.125 9.000 9.1758.700 36.000
3 5 10 6T 7 

7 

Jaylyn Hollander5003
Deltchev

8.550 8.250 9.1759.600 35.575
13 10T 1 6T 8 

8 

Analise Mulert5040
Tricks Folsom

8.925 8.250 8.7508.650 34.575
6T 10T 11 12 9 

9 

Jenny Hobbs5038
Tricks Folsom

9.100 7.500 9.0258.450 34.075
4 13 13 9T 10 

10 

Megan Smallhouse5004
Deltchev

8.575 7.225 9.0258.950 33.775
12 14 6T 9T 11 

11 

Margaret Hancock5011
Edge

8.600 8.500 8.3508.300 33.750
11 8 14 14 12 

12 

Hannah Thompson5001
Athletics Unlimited

8.250 7.700 8.5257.900 32.375
14 12 15 13 13 

13 

Nicole Bresman5026
Technique

8.650 6.600 7.9008.850 32.000
10 15 9 15 14 

14 

Skylar Boogerd5047
United

5.900 8.400 8.9258.575 31.800
15 9 12 11 15 

15 


